

Winona Family YMCA Change Form

				Date/				
Phone n	umber ()						
	in Members							
Membership type				Old membership		New membership		
Youth (17 or younger) - \$17/mo				0		0		
Young A	dult (18-25 y	ears) - \$41/n	าด	0		0		
Adult (2	6-61 years) -	\$55/mo		0		0		
One Adu	ı lt Family dep	endents 23 & u	nder - \$ 64/mo	0		0		
Two Adı	ult Family dep	endents 23 & ι	ınder - \$90/mo	0		0		
Older Adult (62 and wiser) - \$47/mo				0		0		
Add	Drop	First	First Name		Last Name		Birthdate	Gender
0	0							
	n Add-On Sei Service	Add for me	Add for unit individual (incl	Drop for me	Drop for unit or other individual (include name)			
Locker - \$10/mo		0	0		0	0		
Towels -	- \$12/mo	0	0		0			
24/7 - \$10/mo/person, \$20/mo/unit		n, -	0		0	0		
Coffee - \$6/mo		0	0		0	0		

Change in Billing Information (if applicable)

Please call 507-454-1520 or stop by to provide billing information. If a draft is not honored by your bank, a service charge of \$7.50 will be applied to any returned collection. If payment is not received by the end of the month the membership will be terminated. This authority remains in full force and effect until the Winona Family YMCA receives a **Cancellation Form by the 20th of the month prior to draft date**. Membership fees are non-refundable.

Acceptance

I accept all provisions of membership set forth above and hereby agree to all changes made above. I understand information given to my Y is the property of the YMCA and is kept as confidential information by the Y and its representatives.

representatives.	The first and is kept as community misting on by the familia
Signature	Date/
participate) for any purpose, including, but not limit affiliated with the Winona Family YMCA, the undersi representatives, heirs, and next of kin, hereby ackn participating will, inspect and carefully consider sucinto the Winona Family YMCA for observation or use acknowledgement that such premises and all facilitic considered and that the undersigned finds and acce participation by the undersigned and such children. offered by the Winona Family YMCA and is aware of facilities. IN FURTHER CONSIDERATION OF BEING FNOT LIMITED TO OBSERVATION OR USE OF FACILITY WINONA FAMILY YMCA, THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY BEHALF OF SUCH CHILDREN, HEREBY RELEASES, Whoranches thereof, its directors, officers, employees, such children and all his/her personal representative therefor on account of injury to the person or propenegligence of the releasees or otherwise while the undequipment therein or participating in any program at INDEMNIFY AND SAVE AND HOLD HARMLESS the return the presence of the undersigned or such children in facilities or equipment of the Winona Family YMCA of the negligence of the releases or otherwise. 3. THE INJURY, DEATH OR PROPERTY DAMAGE to the undersigned and international) to use, without limitation image or voice to promote the YMCA and its program INDEMNITY AGREEMENT is intended to be as broad thereof is held invalid, it is agreed that the balance READ AND VOLUNTARILY SIGNS THE RELEASE AND representations, statements or inducement apart from the presentations, statements or inducement apart from the presentations.	efacilities, services and programs of the Winona Family YMCA (or for my children to so ed to observation or use of facilities or equipment, or participation in any program gned, for himself or herself and such participating children and any personal owledges, agrees and represents that he or she has, or immediately upon entering or premises and facilities or the affiliated program. It is further warranted that such entry of any facilities or equipment or participation in such affiliated program constitutes an est and equipment thereon and such affiliated program have been inspected and carefully obtassame as being safe and reasonably suited for the purpose of such observation, use or the undersigned is aware of the different types of activities, equipment, and facilities the risks inherent in the participation in such activities and use of such equipment and ERMITTED TO ENTER THE WINONA FAMILY YMCA FOR ANY PURPOSE INCLUDING, BUT IES OR EQUIPMENT, OR PARTICIPATION IN ANY PROGRAM AFFILLATED WITH THE 'AGREES TO THE FOLLOWING: 1. THE UNDERSIGNED ON HIS OR HER BEHALF AND AIVES, DISCHARGES AND COVENANTS NOT TO SUE the Winona Family YMCA and all and agents (hereinafter referred to as "releases") from all liability to the undersigned or s.s, assigns, heirs, and next of kin for any loss or damage, and any claim or demands try or resulting in death of the undersigned or such children is in, upon, or about the premises or any facilities or ffiliated with the Winona Family YMCA. 2. THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY AGREES TO leases and each of them from any, loss, liability, damage or cost they may incur due to upon or about the Winona Family YMCA premises or in any way observing or using any r participating in any program affiliated with the Winona Family YMCA whether caused by UNDERSIGNED HEREBY ASSUMES FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR AND RISK OF BODILY signed or such children due to negligence of releasees or otherwise while in, about or or while using the premises or any facilities or equipment thereon or participating in any THE UNDERSI
I have read and understand this Releast freely and voluntarily.	se of Liability, I agree to all terms of this release and hereby sign it
Member's Signature	Date
Member's Signature	Date
Staff use: Updated info in Daxko Me	mber Signed and initialed
Member ID Date	Staff Initials Double Checked
Notes	